
1977 - 1978  Star Wars A New Hope

Basic Figures 22/00

Diecast 07/00

Creatures 01/00

12 inches Lily Ledy 06/00

00/00

00/00

00/00

Special Action Figure Sets 07/00

Action Figure Collector Cases 04/00

12 inches 11/00

00/00

00/00

00/00

00/00

Mail-away 02/00

Playset  05/00

Vehicles 08/00

00/00

00/00

00/00

00/00

 12 INCHES

Boba Fett

Jawa

C-3PO

Luke Skywalker

Chewbacca

Obi-Wan Kenobi

Darth Vader

Princess Leia

Han Solo

R2-D2

Stormtrooper

8



 12 INCHES - Lily Ledy (Mexico)

Darth Vader R2-D2Han Solo

Sand People

Jawa Luke Skywalker
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